PSM TWG Acquisition Workshop Attendees

March 24, 2005


	Name
	Organization
	Phone
	Email

	Anderson, Frances
	Aerospace
	(703) 324-8805
	Frances.e.anderson@aero.org

	Creamean, Marie
	Titan Corp.
	(703) 434-4753
	Marie.Creamean@titan.com

	Creel, Rita
	SEI
	(703) 908-8206
	rc@sei.cmu.edu

	De LaVega, Tawna
	Robbins-Gioia
	(703) 440-3109
	Tawna.delavega@customs.treas.gov

	Dean, Joe
	Tecolote
	(781)-275-3014
	jdean@tecolote.com 

	Ferguson, Bob
	SEI
	(412) 268-9750
	rwf@sei.cmu.edu

	Ishigaka, Doug
	IBM
	(714) 438-6303
	dishikaga@us.ibm.com

	Jones, Cheryl
	US Army / PSM
	(973) 724-2644
	Cheryl.jones5@us.army.mil 

	Mohadjer, Maryam
	Boeing
	(703) 414-2379
	Maryam.a.mohadjer@boeing.com 

	Mooney, Kevin
	Robbins-Gioia
	(703) 440-3109
	Kevin.Mooney@associates.dhs.gov

	Solosky, Tom
	DCMA
	(703) 428-0944
	Thomas.Solosky@dcma.mil
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